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Categoria  SA

Pilota

909 VENTRE FRANCESCO 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 88 1

42 "PUCCI" 6 3 8 8 5 6 8 44 2

13 ROMANIN MATTIA 4 8 5 6 5 6 6 40 3

45 "BAETTA" 3 8 1 4 3 8 27 4

175 KERMEC DAVIDE 5 5 4 8 22 5

64 COSSETTO LUCA 4 5 6 15 6

65 ZILIO ALBERTO 6 1 3 5 15 7

23 FURLANIS PAOLO 2 2 6 4 14 8

720 DA RE GIOVANNI 10 10 9

254 TURINA VIKTOR 8 8 10

46 MATARRESE ALESSANDRO 1 3 2 6 11

43 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 5 5 12

488 REBEC LUCA 2 1 3 13
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Categoria  SB

Pilota

153 DAL BEN NICOLA 3 8 8 8 6 10 8 8 10 69 1

96 MESTRE ANDREA 6 5 10 10 6 10 10 8 65 2

875 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 10 10 5 25 3

42 "DA.DO" 6 8 8 22 4

51 RAFFIN STEFANO 2 3 5 3 6 19 5

102 BERGAMO MICHELE 8 4 5 17 6

42 SPUNTON ALESSANDRO 10 2 4 16 7

106 ULIANA RENATO 5 4 9 8

21 NORO CHRISTIAN 4 4 8 9

106 GRISOSTOLO LORIS 6 6 10

21 DA PIEVE LUIGI 6 6 11

95 MARTIN ERIC 1 1 3 5 12

27 MILOTTI PAOLO 5 5 13

410 CAPPELLETTO TULIO 1 4 5 14

2 ALBERTI FEDERICO 5 5 15

49 "GIMMY" 4 4 16

44 BITTUS SIMONE 3 3 17

28 FACCHIN STEFANO 3 3 18

269 MAZZON MARCO 2 2 19
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Categoria  SC

Pilota

308 SCAPIN NICOLA 5 8 8 6 5 10 8 10 6 66 1

4 DOTTA ELIS 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 6 5 63 2

87 SARRI LUCA 10 10 8 10 38 3

132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 10 10 8 4 32 4

69 SCARDINO CARMELO 3 5 5 6 5 24 5

246 DONATO GABRIELE 8 4 12 6

311 MACCORA CARMELO 8 8 7

416 REPEZZA IGOR 8 8 8

22 GARDONIO SIMONE 5 5 9

185 ZOCCARATO FLAVIO 4 4 10

206 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 3 3 11
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Categoria  A

Pilota

9 MILOTTI PAOLO 10 10 8 10 10 6 10 64 1

93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 10 10 3 8 8 39 2
142 COSTANTINI A. LUCIO 8 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 37 3

73 ZANETTI ROBERTO 6 6 8 5 6 31 4

30 "TROLIO" 6 10 16 5

96 TONIZZO LUCA 3 5 2 3 13 6

134 SUMAN CHRISTIAN 4 6 10 7
141 RUGGI DAVIDE 10 10 8

27 ROMANO SERGIO 6 4 10 9

13 MAGGIAN DIEGO 8 8 10

45 PEZZATO NICOLA 8 8 11

29 ZAMBON DANIELE 4 4 8 12

2 "BAIAMONTE GIUSEPPE" 8 8 13

300 TROLIO2 8 8 14

77 RUZZIER PATRICK 5 1 6 15

15 SCOPEL ANDREA 5 5 16

51 FOGAL ANDREA 5 5 17

31 "SANTORO LORENZO" 5 5 18

127 "ROBERTO" 4 4 19

347 STEFFANON MARCO 4 4 20

52 NICOLI GIULIANO 2 2 21

147 LEONE MICHAEL 2 2 22

147 "TADELMER" 1 1 23

64 MARCON ANTONIO 1 1 24

8 ROMANUT MATTEO 1 1 25
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Categoria  B

Pilota

19 REPEZZA IGOR 5 8 8 10 10 8 10 4 63 1

68 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 10 6 10 6 10 6 48 2

731 "VTEC" 4 5 8 5 6 28 3

71 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 8 4 10 22 4

199 MAZZONI MARCO 6 8 4 1 19 5

406 CACCAMO THOMAS 5 3 4 3 3 18 6

75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 2 6 5 3 16 7

52 "NINJA" 8 5 13 8

548 GIORGINI IVAN 3 8 11 9

31 GIANNETTA MARIO 10 10 10

555 "ANACLETO" 10 10 11

328 TAVANO LUCA 6 3 9 12

5 "FERRA" 8 8 13

88 BAGNOLI SIMONE 2 6 8 14

826 SAKSIDA STEFANO 6 6 15

10 GRECO GIAMPIERO 5 5 16

36 BEZZI CESARE 1 4 5 17

75 ZANCHETTA LORENA 5 5 18

900 STEFFANON FEDERICO 5 5 19

8 RUGGI MIRKO 4 4 20

28 RIGO PIER ANGELO 2 2 4 21

3 LADERCHI LUCA 4 4 22

26 CAMPANI CELSO 3 3 23

5 SANSANO FABIO 3 3 24

32 GIGLIOLI BENIAMINO 2 2 25

89 SANTAROSSA ELVIS 2 2 26

97 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 2 2 27

144 ZANETTI ANDREA 1 1 28

77 ALFIER FABRIZIO 1 1

99 DA ROS MATTEO 1 1
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Categoria  C

Pilota

79 BAZZOLO DENIS 10 10 10 6 10 8 10 8 72 1

309 SCAPIN UGO 8 4 6 8 5 6 6 43 2

99 ALFIER MATTEO 10 4 3 10 6 33 3

9 MUZIO NICOLA 8 10 18 4

51 DE BIASIO FABIO 4 6 8 18 5

5 "FERRA" 10 10 6

113 "COMPLICE" 5 4 9 7

172 "STEFFAN" 8 8 8

22 LEORATO ROBERTO 8 8 9

866 STEFFANON MICHELE 8 8 10

11 ZENAROLA DAVID 6 6 11

30 FARRI GABRIO 6 6 12

48 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 6 6 13

270 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 5 5 14

29 FARRI DARNO 5 5 15

54 "LELE" 5 5 16

250 "WILLY" 5 5 17

140 BLASONE MASSIMO 5 5 18

158 BALDIN DAVIDE 4 4 19

35 CALDO DENIS 4 4 20

146 BAROSI MATTEO 3 3 21

99 PASSINI ANTONIO 3 3 22

14 ANDREA OLIVIERO 2 2 23

299 BARDINI CHRISTIAN 2 2 24

27 CAMPANI NICOLA 1 1 25
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Categoria  D2

Pilota

69 "FILI" 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 86 1

92 GHERMI IVAN 10 8 10 28 2

38 SGAGGIANTE DANILO 4 8 6 18 3

94 LIBERA MARCO 6 8 14 4

71 SANTOBUONO 6 5 11 5

5 BARATELLA OMAR 8 8 6

44 RUMOR ANDREA 8 8 7

121 "SANCHO" 8 8 8

70 RAMON ANGELO 6 6 9

20 LEORATO ROBERTO 6 6 10

20 ZAMO' MARCO 5 5 11

160 FLAUGNACCO NIKI 5 5 12
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Categoria  D4X4

Pilota

1 PATRICK 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 1

58 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 8 10 18 2

20 "FABIO" 5 8 13 3

21 "GIAM" 6 6 12 4
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Categoria  E

Pilota

82 RAINER GEROLD 10 3 10 10 10 10 53 1

72 PARLOTTI "ADRENALINIKA" 10 8 8 26 2

33 MORSANUTO FRANCESCO 8 6 6 20 3

33 GIANNETTA ANDREA 10 10 4

71 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 8 8 5

2 PAJARO LUCIANO 8 8 6

23 GIANILLI PAOLO 6 6 7

39 MAMO 5 5 8

49 DA ROS 4 4 9

0 10

0 11

C
la

ss

19
-g

iu

3-
lu

g

18
-s

et

2-
ot

t

30
-o

tt

T
ot

al
e

N
° A

U
TO

20
-m

ar

10
-a

pr

24
-a

pr

15
-m

ag

5-
gi

u



Aggiornato il 08/11/2016     

Categoria  SPORT

Pilota

27 LODI MATTHIAS 8 10 8 10 10 46 1

112 SCOPEL ANDREA 10 6 5 4 10 35 2

40 FERRARI RUBES 10 10 20 3

92 GHERMI IVAN 8 8 16 4

48 CARRER GABRIELE 5 5 5 15 5

23 GATTEL ALESSANDRO 10 4 14 6

40 CERAOLO ALESSIO 6 8 14 7

148 GRIMALDI ENZO 8 8 8

55 "LUKASS" 8 8 9

800 GADIGNANI MAX 6 6 10

40 "LEO" 6 6 11

149 GALLI UGO 4 4 12
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Categoria  LADY

Pilota

138 CELLOT CHANTAL 8 10 10 10 10 10 5 63 1

61 TURK DEBORAH "JENNY" 10 8 8 8 8 6 6 54 2

13 BISCONCIN VERONICA 5 6 6 10 5 8 8 48 3

77 ALFIER SAMANTHA 5 5 4 10 24 4

64 COSLEVAZ EMY 4 5 5 6 20 5

142 GARZIA ANGELICA 3 4 4 11 6

65 PERSELLO CLAUDIA 2 3 2 4 11 7

21 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 10 10 8

60 ZANCHETTA LORENA 8 8 9

42 MURANO ANTONELLA 6 6 10

6 RUSSO BEATRICE 6 6 11

44 OSTI BEATRICE 1 2 3 6 12

208 ZANONI VERONICA 6 6 13
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Categoria LADY1

Pilota

406 ROMANO IVETTE 6 10 8 10 6 8 8 56 1

431 "DOLLY" 10 6 8 10 10 44 2

2 MICIA 10 10 4 5 10 4 43 3

13 MAGGIAN LISA 8 8 6 4 26 4

250 "MINA" 10 8 18 5

111 TOSOLINI ANNA 6 6 12 6

79 BERTOLIN LISA 5 5 10 7

321 TEMPORIN MARA 8 8 8

260 "ALE" 5 5 9
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Categoria  RALLY

Pilota

7 DESTRO FRANCESCO 10 10 10 8 5 8 10 61 1

189 CITRON MARCO 10 10 10 10 8 48 2

57 VETTORI RENZO 5 8 8 6 4 31 3

35 BUGLISI ANTONINO 8 8 6 5 27 4

2 "AXEL" 4 6 6 5 21 5

48 "LUPO" 6 6 12 6

46 "MARC" 3 8 11 7

65 "MOSCHETTO91" 3 4 7 8

66 "CHICCO" 6 6 9

249 "MAX" 6 6 10

150 CERLET HERMES 5 5 11

23 FURLANIS PAOLO 4 4 12
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota

909 VENTRE FRANCESCO 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 88 1

69 "FILI" 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 86 2

79 BAZZOLO DENIS 10 10 10 6 10 8 10 8 72 3

19 REPEZZA IGOR 5 8 8 10 10 8 10 4 8 71 4

9 MILOTTI PAOLO 10 10 8 10 5 10 6 10 69 5

153 DAL BEN NICOLA 3 8 8 8 6 10 8 8 10 69 6

308 SCAPIN NICOLA 5 8 8 6 5 10 8 10 6 66 7

96 MESTRE ANDREA 6 5 10 10 6 10 10 8 65 8

138 CELLOT CHANTAL 8 10 10 10 10 10 5 63 9

4 DOTTA ELIS 6 10 6 8 10 6 6 6 5 63 10

7 DESTRO FRANCESCO 10 10 10 8 5 8 10 61 11

1 PATRICK 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 12

406 ROMANO IVETTE 6 10 8 10 6 8 8 56 13

61 TURK DEBORAH "JENNY" 10 8 8 8 8 6 6 54 14

82 RAINER GEROLD 10 3 10 10 10 10 53 15

189 CITRON MARCO 10 10 10 10 8 48 16

68 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 10 6 10 6 10 6 48 17

13 BISCONCIN VERONICA 5 6 6 10 5 8 8 48 18

27 LODI MATTHIAS 8 10 8 10 10 46 19

431 "DOLLY" 10 6 8 10 10 44 20

92 GHERMI IVAN 10 8 10 8 8 44 21

42 "PUCCI" 6 3 8 8 5 6 8 44 22

309 SCAPIN UGO 8 4 6 8 5 6 6 43 23

2 MICIA 10 10 4 5 10 4 43 24

112 SCOPEL ANDREA 10 6 5 5 4 10 40 25

13 ROMANIN MATTIA 4 8 5 6 5 6 6 40 26

93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 10 10 3 8 8 39 27

87 SARRI LUCA 10 10 8 10 38 28
142 COSTANTINI A. LUCIO 8 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 37 29

875 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 5 10 10 5 5 35 30

99 ALFIER MATTEO 10 4 3 10 6 33 31

132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 10 10 8 4 32 32

57 VETTORI RENZO 5 8 8 6 4 31 33

73 ZANETTI ROBERTO 6 6 8 5 6 31 34

731 "VTEC" 4 5 8 5 6 28 35

35 BUGLISI ANTONINO 8 8 6 5 27 36

C
la

ss

19
-g

iu

3-
lu

g

18
-s

et

2-
ot

t

30
-o

tt

T
ot

al
e

N
° A

U
TO

20
-m

ar

10
-a

pr

24
-a

pr

15
-m

ag

5-
gi

u



Aggiornato il 08/11/2016     

45 "BAETTA" 3 8 1 4 3 8 27 37

13 MAGGIAN LISA 8 8 6 4 26 38

72 PARLOTTI "ADRENALINIKA" 10 8 8 26 39

69 SCARDINO CARMELO 3 5 5 6 5 24 40

77 ALFIER SAMANTHA 5 5 4 10 24 41

175 KERMEC DAVIDE 5 5 4 8 22 42

42 "DA.DO" 6 8 8 22 43

71 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 8 4 10 22 44

2 "AXEL" 4 6 6 5 21 45

33 MORSANUTO FRANCESCO 8 6 6 20 46

40 FERRARI RUBES 10 10 20 47

64 COSLEVAZ EMY 4 5 5 6 20 48

51 RAFFIN STEFANO 2 3 5 3 6 19 49

199 MAZZONI MARCO 6 8 4 1 19 50

406 CACCAMO THOMAS 5 3 4 3 3 18 51

9 MUZIO NICOLA 8 10 18 52

51 DE BIASIO FABIO 4 6 8 18 53

38 SGAGGIANTE DANILO 4 8 6 18 54

58 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 8 10 18 55

250 "MINA" 10 8 18 56

23 FURLANIS PAOLO 2 2 6 4 4 18 57

5 "FERRA" 8 10 18 58

102 BERGAMO MICHELE 8 4 5 17 59

42 SPUNTON ALESSANDRO 10 2 4 16 60

30 "TROLIO" 6 10 16 61

75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 2 6 5 3 16 62

64 COSSETTO LUCA 4 5 6 15 63

65 ZILIO ALBERTO 6 1 3 5 15 64

48 CARRER GABRIELE 5 5 5 15 65

94 LIBERA MARCO 6 8 14 66

40 CERAOLO ALESSIO 6 8 14 67

23 GATTEL ALESSANDRO 10 4 14 68

22 LEORATO ROBERTO 8 6 14 69

96 TONIZZO LUCA 3 5 2 3 13 70

52 "NINJA" 8 5 13 71

20 "FABIO" 5 8 13 72

60 ZANCHETTA LORENA 8 5 13 73

246 DONATO GABRIELE 8 4 12 74

21 "GIAM" 6 6 12 75

111 TOSOLINI ANNA 6 6 12 76

48 "LUPO" 6 6 12 77

548 GIORGINI IVAN 3 8 11 78

71 SANTOBUONO 6 5 11 79

142 GARZIA ANGELICA 3 4 4 11 80

65 PERSELLO CLAUDIA 2 3 2 4 11 81

46 "MARC" 3 8 11 82

720 DA RE GIOVANNI 10 10 83

134 SUMAN CHRISTIAN 4 6 10 84
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141 RUGGI DAVIDE 10 10 85

27 ROMANO SERGIO 6 4 10 86

31 GIANNETTA MARIO 10 10 87

555 "ANACLETO" 10 10 88

33 GIANNETTA ANDREA 10 10 89

21 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 10 10 90

79 BERTOLIN LISA 5 5 10 91

106 ULIANA RENATO 5 4 9 92

328 TAVANO LUCA 6 3 9 93

113 "COMPLICE" 5 4 9 94

254 TURINA VIKTOR 8 8 95

21 NORO CHRISTIAN 4 4 8 96

311 MACCORA CARMELO 8 8 97

13 MAGGIAN DIEGO 8 8 98

45 PEZZATO NICOLA 8 8 99

29 ZAMBON DANIELE 4 4 8 100

2 "BAIAMONTE GIUSEPPE" 8 8 101

300 TROLIO2 8 8 102

88 BAGNOLI SIMONE 2 6 8 103

172 "STEFFAN" 8 8 104

866 STEFFANON MICHELE 8 8 105

5 BARATELLA OMAR 8 8 106

44 RUMOR ANDREA 8 8 107

121 "SANCHO" 8 8 108

71 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 8 8 109

2 PAJARO LUCIANO 8 8 110

148 GRIMALDI ENZO 8 8 111

55 "LUKASS" 8 8 112

321 TEMPORIN MARA 8 8 113

65 "MOSCHETTO91" 3 4 7 114

46 MATARRESE ALESSANDRO 1 3 2 6 115

106 GRISOSTOLO LORIS 6 6 116

21 DA PIEVE LUIGI 6 6 117

77 RUZZIER PATRICK 5 1 6 118

826 SAKSIDA STEFANO 6 6 119

11 ZENAROLA DAVID 6 6 120

30 FARRI GABRIO 6 6 121

48 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 6 6 122

70 RAMON ANGELO 6 6 123

23 GIANILLI PAOLO 6 6 124

800 GADIGNANI MAX 6 6 125

40 "LEO" 6 6 126

42 MURANO ANTONELLA 6 6 127

6 RUSSO BEATRICE 6 6 128

44 OSTI BEATRICE 1 2 3 6 129

208 ZANONI VERONICA 6 6 130

66 "CHICCO" 6 6 131

249 "MAX" 6 6 132
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95 MARTIN ERIC 1 1 3 5 133

410 CAPPELLETTO TULIO 1 4 5 134

2 ALBERTI FEDERICO 5 5 135

22 GARDONIO SIMONE 5 5 136

51 FOGAL ANDREA 5 5 137

31 "SANTORO LORENZO" 5 5 138

10 GRECO GIAMPIERO 5 5 139

36 BEZZI CESARE 1 4 5 140

900 STEFFANON FEDERICO 5 5 141

29 FARRI DARNO 5 5 142

54 "LELE" 5 5 143

250 "WILLY" 5 5 144

140 BLASONE MASSIMO 5 5 145

20 ZAMO' MARCO 5 5 146

160 FLAUGNACCO NIKI 5 5 147

39 MAMO 5 5 148

260 "ALE" 5 5 149

150 CERLET HERMES 5 5 150

49 "GIMMY" 4 4 151

185 ZOCCARATO FLAVIO 4 4 152

127 "ROBERTO" 4 4 153

347 STEFFANON MARCO 4 4 154

8 RUGGI MIRKO 4 4 155

28 RIGO PIER ANGELO 2 2 4 156

3 LADERCHI LUCA 4 4 157

158 BALDIN DAVIDE 4 4 158

35 CALDO DENIS 4 4 159

49 DA ROS 4 4 160

149 GALLI UGO 4 4 161

488 REBEC LUCA 2 1 3 162

44 BITTUS SIMONE 3 3 163

28 FACCHIN STEFANO 3 3 164

206 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 3 3 165

26 CAMPANI CELSO 3 3 166

5 SANSANO FABIO 3 3 167

146 BAROSI MATTEO 3 3 168

99 PASSINI ANTONIO 3 3 169

269 MAZZON MARCO 2 2 170

52 NICOLI GIULIANO 2 2 171

147 LEONE MICHAEL 2 2 172

32 GIGLIOLI BENIAMINO 2 2 173

89 SANTAROSSA ELVIS 2 2 174

97 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 2 2 175

14 ANDREA OLIVIERO 2 2 176

299 BARDINI CHRISTIAN 2 2 177

147 "TADELMER" 1 1 178

64 MARCON ANTONIO 1 1 179

8 ROMANUT MATTEO 1 1 180
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144 ZANETTI ANDREA 1 1 181

77 ALFIER FABRIZIO 1 1 182

99 DA ROS MATTEO 1 1 183

27 CAMPANI NICOLA 1 1 184

0 185

0 186
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